Qty:
Catalog Number:
Project Name:
MICROLINEA
SERIES 3
MLR3 is ideal for spaces requiring clean lines and
contemporary design. MLR3 combines excellent light
performance with improved energy efficiency, making

MICROLINEA RECESSED
SERIES 3
ORDERING GUIDE
Series
MLR3            Microlinea Recessed
Series 3
MLR3RG       Microlinea Recessed
Series 3 - Regress Lens
Outputs
HO            High Output
MO            Medium Output
CO _____ **Custom Output
**Enter requested Lumens/Ft
Color Temp. (CCT)
K27         2700 Kelvin
K30         3000 Kelvin
K35         3500 Kelvin
K40         4000 Kelvin
K50         5000 Kelvin
TW          2700K thru 6500K
 (Tunable White)
RGBW    Red/Green/Blue/White
 (Color Changing)
Color Render
80             80 CRI
90             90 CRI
Fixture Lengths
2’     2 Ft
3’     3 Ft
4’     4 Ft
5’     5 Ft
6’     6 Ft
7’     7 Ft
8’     8 Ft
___’  ___” :
For continuous or
custom row lengths,
specify in increments
Ceiling Type or Wall Type
FT           Flush Tile Clg. - 15/16” or 9/16” Grid
TT           Tegular Tile Clg. - 15/16” or 9/16” Grid
SG          Screw Slot Grid Clg.
OF          Drywall Clg. - Overlap Flange
SF1         Drywall Clg. - Spackle Flange - 1/2”
SF5         Drywall Clg. - Spackle Flange - 5/8”
blank       Vertical Wall - (Recessed In Drywall)
Mounting - Ceiling & Wall
TR                   1/4-20 Threaded Rod - Overlap or Spackle Flange - (By Others)
YK                   Yoke Mount Bracket - Overlap or Spackle Flange
AC                   Adjustable Cable Assy - Overlap Flange
VOF                 Vertical Wall Mount - Overlap Flange
VSF1                Vertical Wall Mount - Spackle Flange - 1/2”
VSF5                Vertical Wall Mount - Spackle Flange - 5/8”
Lenses / Distribution
LOH        LED Optimized Acrylic Snap-in Lens -
BW          Translucent Acrylic Snap-in Lens -
WW         Translucent Acrylic Snap-in Lens -
AL1          White Acrylic Snap-in Accent Lens - 3/8” Drop
AL2          White Acrylic Snap-in Accent Lens - 1-3/8” Drop
Voltage
120        120V
277        277V
UNV       Universal Voltage
347         347V
(120V thru 277V)
Drivers - Dimming
DIM0        Dimming 100% to 0%
DIM1        Dimming 100% to 1%
DIM5        Dimming 100% to 5%
DIM10      Dimming 100% to 10%
down to 1”.
Flange Color
F01M     Matte White (Standard)